Date of Installation :

Unit Serial Number :

PRINTERS PARTS
800-543-1117 201-935-9595

Kompac Dealer fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333

WWW PPSTTCoMm

IKompac

MODEL : HMD-600

PARTS CATALOG # 90242 REV.A

® REGISTERED TRADE MARK VARN INTERNATIONAL, OAKLAND, NEW JERSEY, USA


barb


ﬂ@ PARTS CATALOG #90242 REV /

333@ PRINTERS PARTS
800-543-1117 201-935-9595

fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333

Www.ppsnj.com

GEAR IS COLIR
CODED YELLOW

* PART IS INCLUDED IN OUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY.
wx [TEM #6 REPLACES TTEM #7 ON HMD 600-KM UNIT (P/N 93330).
ok TTEM 40 IS INCLUDED WITH HMD 600-KM UNIT AND IS
AVATLABLE FOR ADD DN TO HMD 600 UNIT (PN 93110).
ook TTEM 434 IS PN 91829 (#10-24x11/16" ) ON HMD 600-KM LNIT
AND IS P/N Q1818 (#10-24x3/8" ) DN HMD 600 UNIT.

40/ N

30| 91982 | #10-32 NUT * 15 | 91814 | #10-24 X 374 SET SCREW *
29 192303 | SHOULDER SCREW i 14 191811 #10-24 X 1/4 SET SCREW 2
43 192259 | SPRING COVER . 28 192601 | INWARD NIP SYMBOL ¢ 13 191802 | #3-48 X 174 FLAT HO SCREW |
42 192236 | TAB SPRING * 7| 92494 1 WARNING STICKER 1 12192238 | COMPRESSION SPRING *
41192234 | TAB . 20 | 91810 #10-24 X 1/8 SLOT SET SCW | 2 I1 192290 | BACKING PLATE KIT (L & R) |
40 | 96550 | KOLORMATE MODEL 50 i 25 | 91806 | #6-32 X 3/8 PHILLIPS HD SCW | = 10192370 | SEAL SET (L & R) |
39 191949 | SPRING PIN . 24192691 | COVER NUT 2 9 | 9291 | ECCENTRIC 2
38 | 81965 | WASHER * 23 192304 | GUIDE PIN * 8 192222 METERING GALGE 2
37 181997 | RETAINING CLIP * 22 | 92604 | NOZ/LE . 719630 12-9/16" (OVER ASSEMBLY s
3 | Q1T | DRIVE SHAFT FOLLOWER ' 21192491 | WAVE WASHER 2 0 | 91340 | 12-9/16" COVER ASSY (OSC) | *
30 | 91650 | #10-32 X 1 SET SCREW ! 20 | 91818 | #10-24 % 3/8 SOC HD SCREW | 4 5| 91305 | 12-9/16" ST, ROLL PARTS ASSY| I
34| e f10-24 SOCKET HEAD SCREW 4 19192497 12-9/16" TIE BAR 2 4192510 12-9/16" FORM ROLLER /B 1
33| 91017 | R.H. OSC. END BLOCK ! 18 | 92415 | THRUST WASHER 1 3192500 | 12-9/16" METERING ROLL W/B | !
32 | 91018 | L.H. OSC. END BLOCK i 17192860 | GEAR CLUTCH ASSY, HMD 600 | 1 2| 92210 LH. END FRAME ASSY 1
31| 91219 | ALIGNMENT BLOCK ‘ 16 92401 | BEARING * [ 92200 RH. END FRAME ASSY ]
TTEME | PART # OESCRIPTIIN NIVl | TTEM# | PART # DESCRIPTION NTYL | TTEMH | PART # OESCRIPTIIN 0Ty


barb


oo

HMD 600 SAFETY COVER KIT

PRINTERS PARTS
800-543-1117 201-935-9595

fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333
WWW.ppPSnj.com

PARTS CATALOG #90242 REV A

o

91805

6-32 x 1-1/4 SLOTTED PAN HD SCREW

91818

10-24 x 3/8 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW

93878

RUBBER BUMPER

93852

R.H. LINK GUARD BRACKET

93851

R.H. LINK GUARD

93853

MICRO SWITCH COVER

93846

R.H. COVER SUPPORT BRACKET

93847

L.H. COVER SUPPORT BRACKET

93848

BLANKET CYLINDER GUARD

— ol >3 |o| o

93849

DAMPENER GUARD

— === === |ro|o|ro

TTEM| PART NI

OESCRIPTION

Ty

30|

komPAC T

10, w70
LEFT & RIGHT
27 SEAL SET

(2

/// ‘
- |
iGN
=)
|
24 \: < 29
. O }

P

\//

5 20 | 93838 | LINK GLIARD |
19 [ 91818 | 10-24 x 3/8 SOCKET HD CAP SCREW 1
18 | 93068 | ROLLER CLARD |
17 | 91844 |10-32 x 3/8 SLOTTED FLAT HD SCREW 2
16 | 91868 | 1/4-20 x 3/4 HEX HEAD SIREW 4
15 | 93343 | BRACKET ECCENTRIC 2
14| 93355 | KOMPAC WRENCH 2
13| 91995 |E-RING, 3/8 |
12 | 9195 | SPACER WASHER, .4 |
* PART IS INCLUOED IN OUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY 0 meia TLIFT LI |
30 | 92771 | ROUND CALIBRATED BOTTLE 1 10 | 91940 |ROLL PIN, 3/32 x 1/2 |
29 | 92785 | O-RING * g | 03863 | LIFT LEVER ASSY |
20 | 92760 | DISPENSING VALVE ASSY 1 B | 91902 |COLLR, 516 |
27 | 92778 | KOMPAC SYRINGE 1 7 | 93837 | BRACKET BUSHING 2
26 | 92370 | KOMPAC SEAL SET 1 6 | 93060 | NYLON BUSHING 2
25 | 90795 | 3/32 T-WRENCH 1 5 | 93856 |R.H. PILLOW BLOK |
24 | 01084 | 6-32 LOCK NOT 1 4 | 9335 |L.H. PILLOV BLOK |
23 | 093845 | ECCENTRIC PIN 1 3 | 93661 | ECCENTRIC SHAFT ASSY |
22 | 93843 | SPACER 1 2 | 93842 |R.H. MOUNTING BRACKET |
21 | 93853 | LINK GLIARD BRACKET 1 | | 93841 |L.H. MIUNTING BRACKET |
TTEM | PART NMO NESTRTRTTAN naTy TTEM | PART NN NESFRTRTTAN naTy



barb




